Friday
10am
1pm

Saturday
8am
9am

10am

1pm

2pm

4:30pm

6pm or following Court
7pm

8:30pm

Dusk

Sunday
8am
9am

10am

11am
12pm
1pm

1:30pm
2pm
3pm

5pm
Following Chiv Tourney

Monday
9am
2pm

Rapier
Heavy
Archery
Rapier
Heavy
Youth
Youth
Rapier
Archery
General
General
General
A&S
Youth
A&S

Rapier
Heavy
Archery
Rapier
Heavy
Archery
Archery
Youth
Rapier
Archery
Royal
Youth
Heavy
Youth
Heavy
Heavy
Heavy
General

Gate opens for merchants and preregistered attendees
Gate opens for general admission

Wake-up call and announcements

Lists and armor inspection for West Rules tourney
Armor inspection for War

Range opens (9am-12pm)

West Kingdom rules tourney begins

War begins

Youth Combat Practice and School

Youth A&S competition

Period Rapier Combat Classes

Range opens (1pm-6pm)

Known World Exchequer Meeting (2pm-4pm)
Royal Court

Hurley

Brewing Competition

Teen Social (ages 12-17)

Bardic competition

Wake-up call and announcements

Lists and armor inspection for An Tir Rules tourney

Armor inspection for War

Range opens (9am-12pm)

An Tir Rules Tourney

War begins

Missile Tournament Lists and Armor Inspection

Missile Tournament begins

Youth Combat Tourney lists and Armor Inspection (all tourneys)
Rapier melee scenarios begin

Range opens (1pm-6pm)

Tea hosted by HAH Summits

Senior (12-17) Youth Chivalry Tournament begins

Heavy Tournament Lists open

Junior (6-11) Youth Chivalry Tournament begins

Unbelted Heavy Tournament begins

Silent Auction for Greyhound Tournament opens

Greyhound Association Chivalry Tournament and Silent Auction begins
Royal Court

Wake-up call and announcements
Site Closes



